
Open Enrollment Presentations
Come-and-Go Virtual Schedule - Afternoon

JULY 1 -  JULY 31, 2021

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:10 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

Join the Open Enrollment Webex for your campus or agency and stay as long
as you'd like to hear about your A&M System insurance plans 

Delta Dental + 10 min Q&A

Superior Vision + 10 min Q&A

The Hartford Life/AD&D + 10 min Q&A

Cigna Long-Term Disability + 10 min Q&A

Navia Flexible Spending Account + 10 min
Q&A

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas + 10
min Q&A

END

INTRODUCTION

3:35 PM Express Scripts  + 10 min Q&A


