## **Open Enrollment Presentations**

## Come-and-Go Virtual Schedule - Afternoon

JULY 1 - JULY 31, 2021

Join the **Open Enrollment Webex** for your campus or agency and stay as long as you'd like to hear about your A&M System insurance plans

<b> </b>	1:00 PM	INTRODUCTION
	1:15 PM	Delta Dental + 10 min Q&A
	1:45 PM	Superior Vision + 10 min Q&A
<b> </b>	2:15 PM	The Hartford Life/AD&D + 10 min Q&A
• {	2:45 PM	Cigna Long-Term Disability + 10 min Q&A
<b> </b>	3:10 PM	Navia Flexible Spending Account + 10 min Q&A
• {	3:35 PM	Express Scripts + 10 min Q&A
<b> </b>	4:00 PM	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas + 10 min Q&A
	4:45 PM	END